
Two Week Look Ahead-Monmouth County Improvements to CR8A & CR8B

TIME PERIOD 06/16/2025 to 06/28/2025 
LUCAS BROTHERS, INC.

JCP&L Distribution Setting/Removing Pole and relocating wires at Locust Av?

(Traffic Control per JCP&L)

DGA Fine Grading Work in Roundabout Area

(Minimal Traffic Impact Anticipated)

DGA Fine Grading Work in Roundabout Area
* Escape Ramp Material Installation at Sloping Curbs

(Minimal Traffic Impact Anticipated)

HMA Base Paving in Roundabout Area
Road Reconstruction/HMA Base Tie-Ins as required for Stage 3A Pattern at Navesink Av

(Shifting or Alternating Traffic as required)

HMA Base Paving in Roundabout Area
Road Reconstruction/HMA Base Tie-Ins as required for Stage 3A Pattern at Valley Dr

Stage 3A Signage Install (Bag Signs as necessary)
(Shifting or Alternating Traffic as required)

Road Reconstruction/HMA Base Tie-Ins as required for Stage 3A Pattern at Locust Av
Stage 3A VMS Sign Installation at agreed locations (3 Units)

Stage 3A Traffic Device Installation as required (Crash Drums, Etc)
(Locust Av Closure and Detour)

Striping Removal and Temp Striping as required for Stage 3A pattern
Shift Traffic to Stage 3A Pattern (through roundabout)

(Shifting or Alternating Traffic as required)

Removal of existing HMA at proposed pole locations as required
Removal of Existing HMA / I-9 backfill Installation at future lawn areas

(Minimal Traffic Impact anticipated)

Aerial Utilites to begin setting new poles

(Traffic Control per Utilities)

Aerial Utilites to continue setting new poles

(Traffic Control per Utilities)

Church Driveway to Remain Open

* Direction needed for escape ramp requirements

Friday, June 27, 2025

Saturday, June 21, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday, June 20, 2025

Daily Traffic Control to be finalized/adjusted with on site Police Traffic Director(s) when applicable

Saturday, June 28, 2025

NOTES: Activities and Durations subject to change due to weather events, as required or as directed

Alternating Traffic or Detouring of traffic will only take place between 9:00AM and 4:00PM Weekdays 
when applicable


